Creating a smarter world
www.jwipc.comJWIPC Technology Co., Ltd All product specifications are subject to change without notice
01Specifications
JSOM-R68C Rockchip RK3568J SMARC Module
• Industrial-grade Rockchip RK3568J SoC up to 1.8 GHz
• 4x Cortex-A55 + Mali-G52 GPU + 1 TOPS NPU
• Ideal for entry level edge AI applications
• On-board 2/4GB LPDDR4/4X + 16/32/64/128GB eMMC

02Block Diagram
03Dimensions
04Order Information
SMARC Module
Development Board
Part Number SoC Memory Flash GbE PCIe SATA USB UART CAN Operating
Temp.
JSOM-R68C-AQH01 RK3568J 4GB 32GB 1 2 1* 4 4 2 -40~85℃
JSOM-R68C-AQM01 RK3568J 4GB 16GB 1 2 1* 4 4 2 -40~85℃
JSOM-R68C-BQH01 RK3568B2 4GB 64GB 1 2 1* 4 4 2 0~60℃
JSOM-R68C-BQL01 RK3568B2 2GB 16GB 1 2 1* 4 4 2 0~60℃
* SATA shared with PCIe 2.0